
 12 Pollici Italian CUP Anno 2025

Pos Num. Nome Moto Totale Diff Diff. R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale R1 R2 Totale

1 11 Belsito Oreste PITOM 596 0 0 250 250 500 48 48 96

2 15 Kloeti Demian PITOM 500 96 96 x x x 250 250 500

3 16 Aureli Francesco 8.1 480 116 20 0 80 80 200 200 400

4 121 Perazzolo Riccardo PITOM 450 146 30 160 110 270 90 90 180

5 25 Brussa Christian PITOM 442 154 8 200 200 400 42 0 42

6 44 Barbiani Matteo PITOM 384 212 58 54 160 214 70 100 170

7 89 Giussani Loris PITOM 360 236 24 0 100 100 130 130 260

8 24 Lovisotto Marco PITOM 345 251 15 90 70 160 110 75 185

9 7 Piccolo Andrea PITOM 337 259 8 80 130 210 62 65 127

10 43 Passarella Andrea #N/D 320 276 17 0 0 0 160 160 320

11 41 Francia Paolo BUCCI 296 300 24 62 54 116 100 80 180

12 153 Capannesi Neri AYRTON 295 301 1 110 48 158 75 62 137

13 88 Filippini Luca AYRTON 248 348 47 130 58 188 60 0 60

14 26 Gaggioli Diego PITOM 247 349 1 60 75 135 56 56 112
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14 26 Gaggioli Diego PITOM 247 349 1 60 75 135 56 56 112

15 14 Pacchioli Elia PITOM 245 351 2 100 65 165 40 40 80

16 28 Ferracuti Stefano PITOM 244 352 1 65 90 155 43 46 89

17 51 Manetti Tommaso PITOM 204 392 40 50 44 94 0 110 110

18 13 Filippo Denny PITOM 202 394 2 42 46 88 54 60 114

19 727 Giacomazzo Sebastiano PITOM 190 406 12 0 40 40 80 70 150

20 5 Bruttomesso Matteo H. 181 415 9 58 52 110 33 38 71

21 215 Riggi Stefano PITOM 170 426 11 56 62 118 52 0 52

22 306 Miai Alex 160 436 10 43 39 82 39 39 78

23 42 Malandrucco Alberto 157 439 3 44 36 80 36 41 77

24 82 Fazzone Danilo BUCCI 154 442 3 0 56 56 46 52 98

25 47 Caputo Salvatore PITOM 153 443 1 48 35 83 35 35 70

26 21 D'Urso Leonardo BUCCI 153 443 0 46 42 88 31 34 65

27 3 Maddaleni Armando PITOM 152 444 1 40 33 73 37 42 79

28 17 Capobianco Gabriele PITOM 140 456 12 70 0 70 34 36 70

29 95 Vierin Etienne PITOM 135 461 5 75 60 135 0 0 0

30 64 Rosano Samuele PITOM 131 465 4 0 50 50 38 43 81
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31 65 Begni Ivano BUCCI 123 473 8 0 38 38 41 44 85

32 83 Pirovano Stefano PITOM 112 484 11 0 0 0 58 54 112

33 10 Archetti Andrea 108 488 4 0 0 0 50 58 108

34 55 Lamura Stefano 8.1 94 502 14 0 0 0 44 50 94

35 29 Oian Davide Bruno PITOM 89 507 5 52 37 89 x x x

36 12 Sorrenti Savino 8.1 75 521 14 41 34 75 x x x

37 2 Madiai Marco PITOM 73 523 2 0 43 43 30 0 30

38 151 Bongiorno Marcello PITOM 65 531 8 0 0 0 65 0 65

39 34 Mazzetti Severino PITOM 64 532 1 0 0 0 32 32 64

40 19 Capobianco Francesco PITOM 62 534 2 x x x 29 33 62

41 53 Tironzelli Nicola PITOM 41 555 21 0 41 41 x x x

42 23 Chirico Vincenzo 37 559 4 x x x 0 37 37

43 111 Brambilla Davide PITOM 0 596 37 0 0 0 x x x


